To Order—Insert Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: RE92-1-2-0-1-1-00E
A Input 3 (for remote setpoint value)
0 None
1 0-20 or 4-20 mA
2 0-5 or 0-10 V
3 Pot transmitter 100 or 1000 ohm
B Output 1 & 2
1 2 relays
2 2 binary (transistor) outputs 0-5V, isolated
C Analog Outputs
0 None
1 Two 0/4-20 mA or 0-10 V, isolated
D Ethernet
0 None
1 Ethernet Modbus TCP Slave
E Transducer Supply
0 None
1 24 VDC @ 30 mA
C
O
N
TR
O
LLER
S
6
Sifam Tinsley Dual Loop
Controller
RE92 �
SPECIFICATIONS
Inputs 1 & 2: Universal RTD, T/C, DCV, DCmA
Thermocouple: J, K, T, B, E, R, S, N
RTD: Pt100, Pt500, Pt1000, Cu100, Ni100
DC Process: 0/4–20 mA or 0–5/10 VDC
Error: V & mA: 0.2% ±1 digit
RTD: 0.2%
J, K, T, E, N: 0.3%     R, S, B: 0.5%
T/C Cold Junction: <2°C
Control Source: Input 1, Input 2, sum or difference
Control Action: Auto-tuning PID, On/Off, three-step
heating/cooling, step-by-step
Alarms: 6 types with programmable hysteresis & latch
Logic Inputs: Three voltageless binary
Display: 3.5" TFT color, 320x240 pixels
Relay Outputs: Six Form A (2A@230VAC) standard
Transistor Outputs: Two 0-5V optional (20mA max.) Replaces 2
relay outputs
Analog Outputs: Two, 0-10V (1kΩ load min.) or
(optional) 0/4 - 20mA (500Ω max.)
Digital Interface: RS-485 Modbus RTU slave, 2.4-115.2 kbps
Power: 85 to 253 VDC/AC (40-440 Hz)
Operating Temperature: 0 to 50°C, <85% RH non-condensing
Protection: IP65 front
Operating V to Earth: Supply circuits and relays: 300V
Inputs, interface & analog outputs: 50V
Dimensions: 96x96x100mm; 92.5x92.5 panel cutout
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Extech PID Controllers
Inputs